
 
 
Friday, April 9 
Newsletter Deadline 
 

Saturday, April 10 
No Church Events 
 

Sunday, April 11 
9:30amYOUTUBE: Worship 
10:30amZOOM2: Next Step 
10:30amZOOM3: Fellowship Time 
6:00pmZOOM2: High School Youth Group 
 

Monday, April 12 
No Church Events 
 

Tuesday, April 13 
7:00amOnline: Men's Faith Forum 
8:00amFH: Quilters 
1:30pmMUS: Staff Meeting (KA) 
6:30pmZOOM2: Fellowship Council 
 

Wednesday, April 14 
5:30pmSAN: Creed Elective 
5:30pmSH: Commandment Elective 
6:30pmFH: Commandment Elective 
6:30pmMUS: Bells 
6:30pmSAN: Creed Elective 
 

Thursday, April 15 
8:00amZOOM1: Bible Study (AKA Fayze's) 
9:30amZOOM3: Seekers 
6:30pmSH: Gospel According to John 
7:00pmMUS: Transition Team 
 

Friday, April 16 
No Church Events 

Saturday, April 17 
10:00amSAN: Baptism 
 

Sunday, April 18 
9:30amYOUTUBE: Worship 
10:30amZOOM2: Next Step 
10:30amZOOM3: Fellowship Time 
6:00pmFH: High School Youth Group 
 

Monday, April 19 
10:00amSH: Ministry Council 
 

Tuesday, April 20 
7:00amOnline: Men's Faith Forum 
8:00amFH: Quilters 
1:30pmMUS: Staff Meeting (KA) 
7:00pmZOOM1: Re-Opening Team 
 

Wednesday, April 21 
12:00pmYouTube: Community Conversations 
1:30pmZOOM: Worship Planning 
5:30pmSH: Prayer Elective 
6:30pmFH: Prayer Elective 
6:30pmMUS: Bells 
 

Thursday, April 22 
8:00amZOOM1: Bible Study (AKA Fayze's) 
9:30amZOOM3: Seekers 
6:30pmSH: Gospel According to John 
7:00pmMUS: Transition Team 
 

Friday, April 23 
No Church Events 
 

Saturday, April 24 
10:00amPKG: Habitat Fill the Truck 
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